
Purpose built  
cover for the 
construction 
industry

Who is SURA Construction?
SURA Construction offers purpose built insurance cover for the 
construction industry. With a reputation for specialist industry 
know-how, sector-specific underwriting expertise and a claims 
service that stands behind our promises, our blueprint is to
help our preferred network brokers make sense of construction 
insurance complexities so their clients stand on solid 
foundations.

sura.com.au/construction

Our products include:
	� Annually renewable Construction Insurance 

policy (intended for builders  doing several 
jobs a year)

	� Single Project Construction Insurance 
policy (ideal for Principals, complex 
projects or large Contract Values)

	� Owner Builder Construction Insurance 
policy (tailored to people building their own 
home under an Owner Builder Permit).

Each policy form contains a separate section 
for Material Damage and Public Liability.

Cover can include:
	� Employees tools

	� Plant and Equipment

	� Hired In Plant

	� Display Homes

	� Vacant Land

Coverage



	� Builders doing several construction jobs annually
	� Single construction projects
	� Home owner builders.

In addition to the above, for our preferred network brokers, we are able to underwrite most dry 
civil works as well as commercial and industrial builds as single projects or on an annual policy.

	� Broad risk appetite for both Material Damage and Public Liability
	� Cover can include Tools, Mobile Plant and Hired In Plant
	� Policy can be extended to include Display Homes and Vacant Land awaiting sale
	� Authorised in-house claims handlers
	� Direct access to underwriting decision makers.

Appetite

Take advantage of

Contact us

Blair Arnot 
Director
M: 0487 111 195 
E: blair.arnot@sura.com.au

Michael Holbrook 
Director
T: 0477 014 495 
M: michael.holbrook@sura.com.au

Cameron Matthee 
Underwriting Manager
M: 0431 264 444 
E: cameron.matthee@sura.com.au

James Hughes 
Development Underwriter NSW
M: 0428 577 073 
E: james.hughes@sura.com.au

Brett Kenyon 
Senior Underwriter
M: 0436 335 185 
E: brett.kenyon@sura.com.au

Tim Just
Senior Development Underwriter 
SA/WA
M: 0418 585 702
E: tim.just@sura.com.au

Allyson Beaton
Underwriter
T: 03 8823 9461 
E: allyson.beaton@sura.com.au

SURA Construction Pty Ltd ABN 35 147 580 756 is an Authorised Representative of  
SURA Pty Ltd ABN 36 115 672 350 AFSL 294313

Information contained in this document is intended as a guide only. Acceptance is subject to our underwriting guidelines 
and the specific terms and conditions as outlined in our policy wordings. For more information about our products, please 
contact your SURA Construction representative.


